Call Food Bank of the Rockies [

today, so we can help find @

location near you to pick up
your free grocery box this month!

b

INCOME QUALIFICATIONS

HOW CAN People in | Maximum Monthly
Household lIncome
SENIORS SIGN UP? ] 383
. Be 60 or Older 2 $1,868
. Meet the Income Guidelines 3 $2,353
. Reside in Colorado 4 $2.839

Each Additional Person + $486

FOOD BANK LEARN MORE:;
OF THE ROCKIES’ Call: 720-473-6323

AN N Visit: www.FoodBankRockies.org

Fighting Hunger & Feeding Hope since 1978 This institution is an equal opportunity provider




Adams County Emergency Food Bank

Bennett Community Food Bank

Chapel Hill Church

Good Shepherd Food Bank

Neighbor Outreach of Colorado - Holy Cross

Neighbor Outreach of Colorado - Regis

The Senior Hub

7111 E 56th Ave

1100 W Colfax Ave

10 Chapel Hill Dr

10785 Melody
Drive

500 84th Ave

9371 Wigham St

10190 Bannock St

Commerce City 80022

Bennett

Brighton

Northglenn

Thornton

Thornton

Northglenn

80102

80601

80234

80229

80229

80260

720-878-3563

303-644-3249 x
1003

720-352-7298

303-452-5478

720-938-4304

720 938-4304

(303) 426-4408



