

## free Food for Seniors

Call Food Bank of the Rockies today, so we can help find a location near you to pick up your free grocery box this month!

## How Can Seniors Sign Up?

Be 60 or OlderMeet the Income GuidelinesReside in Colorado

## **INCOME QUALIFICATIONS**

People in	Maximum Monthl		
Household	Income		
1	\$1,383		
2	\$1,868		
3	\$2,353		
4 \$2,839			

Each Additional Person + \$486



## **LEARN MORE:**

Call: 720-473-6323

Visit: www.FoodBankRockies.org

This institution is an equal opportunity provider

Adams County Emergency Food Bank	7111 E 56th Ave	Commerce City	80022	720-878-3563
Bennett Community Food Bank	1100 W Colfax Ave	Bennett	80102	303-644-3249 x 1003
Chapel Hill Church	10 Chapel Hill Dr	Brighton	80601	720-352-7298
Good Shepherd Food Bank	10785 Melody Drive	Northglenn	80234	303-452-5478
Neighbor Outreach of Colorado - Holy Cross	500 84th Ave	Thornton	80229	720-938-4304
Neighbor Outreach of Colorado - Regis	9371 Wigham St	Thornton	80229	720 938-4304
The Senior Hub	10190 Bannock St	Northglenn	80260	(303) 426-4408